
100 DAYS in the PSALMS 
This is a devotional of 100 days in the study of over 100 Psalms. It is for men, women, youth, and children to listen 
to, discuss and take what they get from it and celebrate. It is equipping each of us in our struggles and our 
triumphs. At the end, it is a “Book of Acts” experience for our humble church to explore “The Word” together.      
Join us at 7:00 PM nightly on Grace Zoom for prayer, readings and discussions that will prepare our hearts for 
Easter. These are the Psalms and dates of services. Read Psalms in advance and be prepared for the brief evening 
devotional.  Be Blessed.  

                                                     MARCH 
DATE    DAY       PSALM   DAILY TITLE  
Saturday 3/01/2025 51 Psalm 74:16-17     The Nature of Things      
Sunday 3/02/2025 52 Psalm 75:6-7      Only One Way Up          
Monday  3/03/2025 53 Psalm 77:19-20 Familiar Footprints          
Tuesday 3/04/2025 54 Psalm 78:2-4  History with a Future          
Wednesday 3/05/2025 55 Psalm 79:9  For His Name’s Sake         
Thursday 3/06/2025 56 Psalm 81:13-14      Fast-Acting Relief         
Friday   3/07/2025 57 Psalm 84:1-2               Love for His Church         
Saturday 3/08/2025 58 Psalm 84:5-6  How Green Is My Valley     
Sunday 3/09/2025 59 Psalm 85:10  All of It        
Monday 3/10/2025 60 Psalm 86:11  Undivided Attention         
Tuesday 3/11/2025 61 Psalm 89:31-33 The Ultimate Promise         
Wednesday 3/12/2025 62 Psalm 89:36-37            Skywriting         
Thursday 3/13/2025 63 Psalm 90:10, 12 The Long and Short of It        
Friday  3/14/2025 64 Psalm 91:7-8  Rumblings         
Saturday 3/15/2025 65 Psalm 94:12-13 Whatever It Takes       
Sunday 3/16/2025 66 Psalm 95:7-9       Test Day         
Monday 3/17/2025 67 Psalm 100:4  Bring the Gratitude         
Tuesday 3/18/2025 68 Psalm 101:2-3  Personally Speaking         
Wednesday 3/19/2025 69 Psalm 103:11-12      To Extremes         
Thursday 3/20/2025 70 Psalm 106:13-14 Forgetting to Remember       
Friday  3/21/2025 71 Psalm 108:12-13          More of God, Less of Us        
Saturday 3/22/2025 72 Psalm 111:10  Where Wisdom Is         
Sunday 3/23/2025 73 Psalm 112:5-7                Steadfast         
Monday 3/24/2025 74 Psalm 115:1  Glory to God         
Tuesday 3/25/2025 75 Psalm 115:8  Idol Threats         
Wednesday 3/26/2025 76 Psalm 116:12-13          How Can I Thank You?        
Thursday 3/27/2025  77 Psalm 119:53-54 If That’s Not Maddening        
Friday  3/28/2025 78 Psalm 119:67, 71 A Word for Tough Times 
Saturday 3/29/2025 79 Psalm 119:111-112 The Journey 
Sunday 3/30/2025 80 Psalm 121:3-4  Our Protector 
Monday 3/31/2025 81 Psalm 122:6-7  Peace 

To Join Grace Zoom (video): 
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121 
Meeting ID: 540 069 5121 

To Join By Phone (landline or cell phone - no video): 
Dial: 1(646) 876-9923; 
Meeting ID: 540 069 5121 (Since we can’t see you, please dial ‘*9’ on your phone’s keypad to raise or lower your 
hand during a Zoom meeting to indicate that you want to speak, and then dial ‘*6’ to unmute yourself.) 

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5400695121

